SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 56 PAGE 741

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

101  ADULT SUPERVISTON 1.939.42

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 785.05
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.724 .47

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/{ 5% COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

CHECK #s




.

‘DATE‘ (2/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

ADULT SUPERVISION
VOL 56 PAGE 742

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
CAPITAL BANK & TRUST €O. 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MS DEAN WITTER 02/17/2010 ACH761 1.939.42
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.939.42



R

‘DATE‘ 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 2

CCAP -~ JUVENILE PROBATION VOL 56 PAGE 743

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO. 2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MS DEAN WITTER 02/17/2010 ACH761 785.05
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 785.05



DATS, 02/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

,—<“‘
ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 3

TOTAL ALL TTEMS VOL 56 PAGE 744

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT 2.724 .47



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

31.
.519.00
.456.58
.003.48
776.96

—R e

021.06

234.90
460.60

.271.86
.282.66

45,

027.10

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

A

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ATH#

TC 2

VOL 56 PAGE 745

CHECK #3




I
»DATE 02¥17/2010 TO 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND
VOL 56 PAGE 746

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 15.510.53
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 325.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 0271772010 ACH762 37.81
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 67.33
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 618.82
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 129.26
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 549.15
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 607.55
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 236.27
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 213.05
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 229.35
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 215.37
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 65.52
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 275.57
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 206.35
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 1.390.06
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 424 .39
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 233.21
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 854.60
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 206.76
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 183.38
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-510-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 151.18
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 440.92
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 2.179.94
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 37.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 37.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 35.29
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 35.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 0271772010 ACH762 4,526.61
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 155.48
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 118.13
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 128 .61
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 331.14
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 0271772010 ACH762 183.46
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 78.97

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN X

TOTAL AMOUNT 31.021.06



.DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK
FIRST STATE BANK

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
2010 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

CHK107 PAGE 2

VOL 56 PAGE 747

ITEM/REASON DATE ACH #
FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762
FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

759.50
759.50

1.519.00



DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK
FIRST STATE BANK

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
2010 022-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

CHK107 PAGE 3

VOL 56 PAGE 748

ITEM/REASON DATE ACH #
FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762
FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

728.29
728.29



I

- DATE 02/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 4

ROAD & BRIDGE #3
VOL 56 PAGE 749

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 1.001.74

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 1,001.74
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 2.003.48



R ——————

DATE 02/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 5

ROAD & BRIDGE #4 VOL 56 PAGE 750

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 888.48

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 888.48
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.776.96



—4“‘

' DATE 02/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 6

SECURITY
VOL 56 PAGE 751
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE  ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 117.45
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-580-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 117.45
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 234.90



.
DATE 02717/2010 TO 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 7

AGING
VOL 56 PAGE 752

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 230.30

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 230.30
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 460.60



e e
- DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 8

ADULT SUPERVISION VOL 56 PAGE 753

VENOOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/MH 02/17/2010 ACH762 63.39
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 63.39
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 2.,072.54
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 2.,072.54
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 4

TOTAL AMOUNT 4.271.86



e R —————.
- DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 9

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION VOL 56 PAGE 754

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 1.141.33

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-586-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 02/17/2010 ACH762 1.141.33
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 2,282 66



e —— ¥

DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 10
TOTAL ALL ITEMS
VOL 56 PAGE 755
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE  ACH # AMOUNT
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 53

GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT 45,027.10



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

10.530.54

7,254.96
355.26
340.64
468.52
415.60

54.92
107.72
999.06
533.86

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

JOHN P_ THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

2

ACH#

743

VOL 56 PAGE 756

Jsbroee bR osty

CHECK #s




R

DATE 02/17/2910 T0 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND
VOL 56 PAGE 757

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 3.627.48
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 76.10
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 8.84
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 15.75
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 144 .72
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 30.23
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 128.44
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 142.09
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 55.26
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 49.83
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 53.64
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 50.37
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 15.31
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 64 .46
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 48.25
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 325.12
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 99.26
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 54.54
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 199.87
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 48.35
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 42.89
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-510-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 35.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 103.12
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 509.81
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 8.86
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 8.86
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 8.25
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 8.39
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 1.058.62
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 36.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 27.63
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 30.08
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 77.45
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 42.90
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 18.47

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN X <]

TOTAL AMOUNT 7.254.96



T,
DATE 02/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 2

ROAD & BRIDGE #1
VOL 56 PAGE 758

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 177.63

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 177.63
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 355.26



e e

_ DATE 0?/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 3

ROAD & BRIDGE #2 VOL 56 PAGE 759

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 170.32

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 022-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 170.32
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 340.64



—4“

~ DATE 02/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 4

ROAD & BRIDGE #3
VOL 56 PAGE 760

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 234.26

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 234.26
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 468.52



O
. -DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 5

ROAD &
BRIDGE #4 VOL 56 PAGE 761

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 207.80

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY ' MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 207.80
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 415.60



e ———— 3
_ DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 6

SECURITY
VOL 56 PAGE 762

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 27.46

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-580-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 27.46
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 54.92



e Y

_ DATE ,0'2/17/2010 10 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 7

AGING VOL 56 PAGE 763

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 53.86

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 53.86
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 107.72



—ﬁ“

DATE ,(‘)2/17/2010 10 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 8

ADULT SUPERVISION
VOL 56 PAGE 764

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 14.83
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 14.83
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 484.70
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 484.70
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 4

TOTAL AMOUNT 999.06



R ————

DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 9

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION
VOL 56 PAGE 765

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 266.93

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-586-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 02/17/2010 ACH763 266.93
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 533.86



.,

. DATE :02/17/'*2010 T0 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 10

T L ITE
OTAL ALL ITEMS VOL 56 PAGE 766

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 53
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT 10.530.54



FUND  DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILL

DISBURSEMEN

S BY FUND

TS

19.192.34
899.40
791.24

1.200.48
1.156.63
123.33
116.29
2,781.29
1,626.36

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIFWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

I

RAY STELLY

706

VOL 56 PAGE 767

COUNTY AUDITOR C%VM,(_%U« l/\ @W\/’\\_,

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

(2



D —— .
_ BATE 02/17/2010 70 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST

CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND VOL 56 PAGE 768

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 02/17/2010 ACH764 19.192.34

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 19.192.34



R ————

BATE 02/17/2010 10 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 2

ROAD & BRIDGE #1
VOL 56 PAGE 769

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 02/17/2010 ACH764 899.40
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 899.40



_ DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT #

FIRST STATE BANK

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ITEM/REASON

2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

CHK107 PAGE 3

VOL 56 PAGE 770

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
02/17/2010 ACH764 791.24
TOTAL TTEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 791.24



~ BATE 02/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT #

FIRST STATE BANK

e

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

2010 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

CHK107 PAGE 4

VOL 56 PAGE 771

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
02/17/2010 ACH764 1,200.48
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.200.48



~ DATE 02/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT #

FIRST STATE BANK

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

ITEM/REASON

2010 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

CHK107 PAGE 5

VOL 56 PAGE 772

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
02/17/2010 ACH764 1.156.63
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.156.63



DATE 02/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 6

SECURITY

VOL 56 PAGE 773

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE  ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 02/17/2010 ACH764 123.33

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 123.33



~DATE 02/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010

AGING

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 7

VOL 56 PAGE 774

TTEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIT 02/17/2010 ACH764 116.29
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 116.29



DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST

ADULT SUPERVISION

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

VOL 56

DATE ACH #

02/17/2010 ACH764
02/17/2010 ACH764

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 8

PAGE 775

AMOUNT

78.29
2.703.00



BATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

CHK107 PAGE 9

VOL 56 PAGE 776

DATE ACH # AMOUNT

02/17/2010 ACH764 1.626.36

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.626.36



_DATE 02/17/2010 T0 02/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 10

VOL 56 PAGE 777

DATE

ACH #

AMOUNT

10
27.887.36



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 56 PAGE 778

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 186.317.59
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 9.149.23
022  ROAD & BRIDGE #2 8.753.34
023  ROAD & BRIDGE #3 11.989.67
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 10.986.21
027  SECURITY 1,432.61
051  AGING 3.048.87
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 24,352.00
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 13.072.65
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 269.102.17

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY —
}9§/ COUNTY AUDITOR &){/M&jo\_ V\Q;WU&___.

JOHN P THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




~ DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

GENERAL FUND

2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ITEM/REASON

NET SALARIES

CHK107 PAGE 1

VOL 56 PAGE 779

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
02/17/2010 ACH765 186,317.59
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

O MONT 18631759



* DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT #

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

ACCOUNT NAME

2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ITEM/REASON

NET SALARIES

CHK107 PAGE 2

VOL 56 PAGE 780

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
02/17/2010 ACH765 9.149.23
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 9.149.23



_ DATE 02/17/2010 TO 02/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ITEM/REASON

NET SALARIES
